
Origin
al Fruit Smoothies Origin
al Fruit Smoothies 
MENUMENU

210
190
190
190
190
190
210
190
210
200
200
190
200
220

Berry Blast
Mango Strawberry
Valencia Orange Mango
Apple Berry
Guava Raspberry
Honey Banana
Dragon Fruit Berry
Dates Banana
Alphonso Mango
Strawberry Banana
Caramelized Banana
Chickoo
Custard Apple
Strawberry Raspberry

SMOOTHIE
LAND



Cold Pressed JuicesCold Pressed Juices
150
150
150
130
99
99
120

Watermelon
Valencia Orange
Pomegranate
Pineapple
Sugarcane
Coconut Water
Apple Beetroot

Milk ShakesMilk Shakes
150
150
150
150
150

Strawberry Peach Milkshake
Mango Pineapple Milkshake
Mixed Fruit Milkshake
Banana Caramel Milkshake
Mix Berry Milkshake

LemonadeLemonade
120
140

Lime Lemonade
Cranberry Lemonade

Original Flower CoolerOriginal Flower Cooler
120
120
140

Blue Pea Flowers
Hibiscus Flowers
Chamomile Flower



EthnicEthnic
110
110
120
120

Shikanji
Jamun Kala khatta
Chilli Guava
Aam Panna

IndulgenceIndulgence
150
150

Coffee Frappe
Dark Chocolate Shake/ Base


